
Pos 

 

Masters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

PRC-944Spec 

1 

 

Semi-Pro 

1 

2 

 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

31 

17 

25 

7 2 w a  

71 

89 

54 

2 

94 

21 

30 

7 

91 

51 

33 

100 

48 

66 

33 

73 

5 

89 

38 

36 

424 

58 

Name 

Steve Fensler Jr. 

Mike Bliss 

James Laughlin 

Michael Anderson 

Ke it h  Va n  D yn e  1 9 -0 2 2 0  

Thomas Woehrle 

Team 2Ken Racing 

H e a t h e r  H a d le y  1 9 -0 1 7 6  

Gregory Benson 

Team  Gou ve ia /B ro w n 

Nick Thiemann 

Forest Cook 

Uw e Druckenmueller 

Chris BeLieu 

Bryan Shiflett 

Scott Clough 

Andy Chittum 

Skip Rebozzi 

Sean Wheeler 

Scott Smith 

Daryl Staehle 

Jeffery Awender 

Olivier Bailly 

Team ST EDGE MV 

T e a m  E D G E  M o t o r w o r k s ' n t a g e n  

Justin Sprugasci 

Martin Tagliavini 

Class 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

PRC-944Spec 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Supe r Touring  3  

Supe r Touring  3  

Supe r Touring  3  

Supe r Touring  3  

Supe r Touring  3  

Supe r Touring  3  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

L ap s  

12 

12 

12 

12 

4 

3 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Diff 

1.493 

1.853 

21.588 

32.626 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

1 Lap 

3.089 

4.291 

12.249 

19.474 

45.087 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

33.448 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1.244 

3.961 

14.821 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:56.245 

1:55.770 

1:58.021 

1:57.236 

1:57.793 

2:08.827 

2:02.998 

1:55.443 

2:03.900 

1:58.759 

1:58.790 

1:59.562 

1:59.554 

2:01.471 

2:06.252 

1:58.380 

1:58.490 

1:43.319 

1:46.096 

1:47.674 

1:49.278 

1:53.305 

1:52.326 

1:46.616 

1:46.863 

1:48.084 

1:47.508 

Make - Model 

L e g e n d s  C a r  1 9 3 4  F o r d  C o u p e  

L e g e n d s  F o r d  C o u p e  

L e g e n d s  F o r d  C o u p e  

Legen d 34  Fo rd 

Ford Coupe 

L e g e n d s  F o r d  S e d a n  

Porsche 944 

Chevy Coupe 

Legends Ford 

BMW E30 

BMW 325i 

Bmw 325ic 

BMW 325 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325 

Bmw E46 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Audi RS3 LMS 

P r o  C h a l l e n g e  M a z d a  R o a d  R a c e  

BMW E46 M3 

BMW M3 

Bmw M3 

honda S2000 

Sponsor 

B l i s s  R a c e  E n g i n e e r i n g  

B l i s s  R a c e  E n g i n e e r i n g  

" C o l u m b i a  R i v e r  L e g e n d s /  H o u s e  o f  H e a t h e r /  R e d " " s  T r u c k  &  F a b /  C e n t e r  S t a g e  P h o t o g r a p h y "  

W o e h r l e  M o t o r s p o r t s  

I / O  P o r t  R a c i n g  S u p p l i e s  

P h i l  J o y ' s  H o u s e  M o v i n g /  S c h m i t t  H e a t i n g /  M o c h e t t i ' s  C o f f e e /  T h e  L i n d s e y  V o n n  F o u n d a t i o n  

R a c i n g  O p t i c s /  B e n s o n  R a c i n g  

U n ib row  R a c ing  

FNTECH 

M a d  H a m s t e r  R a c e  F a b  

o u t c a s t  fa b r i c a t i o n  

B T M  M o t o r w e r k s /  Q S t a r z  G P S /  L p i  P e r f o r m a n c e  

R K  M otors ports  

T C  D e s i g n  M o t o r s p o r t s  

D e s e r t  F l i g h t  R a c i n g  

TC Design 

S V M /  R K  M o t o r s p o r t s /  T C  D e s i g n s  

S u p e r t e c h  P e r f o r m a n c e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/22/2019 8:24:50 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 
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Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

32.537 

Avg. Speed 

88.004 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.509 

Best Speed 

91.168 

Best Lap by 

22 - James Paul 

 

NASA Norcal Sonoma Raceway June 15-16 

G r o u p  C  -  S T,  S U ,  H C ,  C M C ,  C M C 2 ,  F F R ,  S P E C - Z ,  G T S ,  9 4 4 ,  L e g e n d s ,  T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r s ,  A I ,  A I X ,  S p e c  E 3 0  

Group C - Saturday Race 

Race started at 16:14:34 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/15/2019 16:05 
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Pos 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

45 

18 

42 

24 

87 

99 

49 

83 

17 

74 

72 

160 

23 

41 

98 

9 

28 

22 

11 

44 

06 

9 

87 

18 

53 

8 

77 

84 

Name 

Chris Lock 

Jon Burgis 

Liam Downey 

T e a m  E l  D o r a d o  M o t o r s p o r t s  P r e l u d e  

George Kibilov 

Jei Chang 

Team  Prim a Rac ing 2 

G u i l l e r m o  (W i l l y )  Ta g l i a v in i  

Joe Evers 

T e a m  T r a c s p e c k  A u t o s p o r t s  

Ian Barberi 

Larry Moore 

Tom Rogers 

Team Prieto/Halaby 

Fred Freihofner 

Team  Prim a Rac ing 1 

Jared Zakem 

Stephen Mchenry 

James Paul 

T e a m  B l i c k m a n / F e r r a r i o / F e l l n e r  M o t o r s p o r t s  

Brian Lock 

Ricardo Arruda 

Thomas Martin 

Adam J. Gonzalez 

Jack Wood 

William Tally 

Douglas Marshall 

Tom Boyd 

JoJo Saunders 

Class 

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  5  

Supe r Touring  5  

Supe r Touring  5  

Supe r Touring  5  

Supe r Touring  5  

Supe r Touring  6  

Supe r Touring  6  

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r  G T R  

T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r  G T R  

T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r  G T R  

L ap s  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

2 

12 

12 

12 

3 

9 

12 

11 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

12 

9 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

12 Laps 

14 Laps 

0.785 

1.170 

19.725 

9 Laps 

DQ 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

2.392 

3.919 

12.539 

Best Tm 

1:50.017 

1:49.840 

1:51.516 

1:51.382 

1:50.655 

1:50.511 

1:50.919 

1:51.925 

1:58.877 

2:05.718 

1:57.581 

1:57.636 

1:58.464 

2:01.642 

1:48.594 

1:59.780 

2:04.647 

1:39.509 

1:40.503 

1:45.519 

1:59.392 

1:54.069 

1:59.139 

1:59.176 

1:56.162 

1:52.259 

1:51.683 

1:52.870 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Hon da C iv ic  EG 

Honda Prelude 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

BMW Z4M 

BMW E36 

P o r s c h e  B o x s t e r  S  

BMW M3 

BMW E36 M3 

BMW 330i 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 2002 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Norma M20f 

Praga R1 

Nissan 370Z 

Spec MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda MX5 

L e g e n d  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T R  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r   G T R  

Sponsor 

JB  M otorsports  

W u n d e r A l i g n e r  U S A  

B l a c k t r a x  P e r f o r m a n c e /  S u p e r t e c h  P e r f o r m a n c e /  W u n d e r A l i g n e r /  A i M  

S u p e r t e c h  P e r f o r m a n c e  

Autoworks 

G a r a g e S t a r .  M o o r e W o o d  C r e a t i v e  

Auto Works 

A n g r y  T o r t o i s e  R a c i n g  

Team Trouble 

Toyo Tires 

DAM Sport 

TnT Drywall 

T o n y ' s  S h o e  R e p a i r  o f  M i l l  V a l l e y  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

32.537 

Avg. Speed 

88.004 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.509 

Best Speed 

91.168 

Best Lap by 

22 - James Paul 

 

NASA Norcal Sonoma Raceway June 15-16 

G r o u p  C  -  S T,  S U ,  H C ,  C M C ,  C M C 2 ,  F F R ,  S P E C - Z ,  G T S ,  9 4 4 ,  L e g e n d s ,  T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r s ,  A I ,  A I X ,  S p e c  E 3 0  

Group C - Saturday Race 

Race started at 16:14:34 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/15/2019 16:05 
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Pos 

4 

No. 

83 

Name 

David Standridge 

Class 

T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r  G T R  

L ap s  

12 

Diff 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:54.155 

Make - Model 

I N E X  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T R  

Sponsor 

G o l d  C o u n t r y  M o t o r s p o r t s  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/22/2019 8:24:50 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

32.537 

Avg. Speed 

88.004 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.509 

Best Speed 

91.168 

Best Lap by 

22 - James Paul 

 

NASA Norcal Sonoma Raceway June 15-16 

G r o u p  C  -  S T,  S U ,  H C ,  C M C ,  C M C 2 ,  F F R ,  S P E C - Z ,  G T S ,  9 4 4 ,  L e g e n d s ,  T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r s ,  A I ,  A I X ,  S p e c  E 3 0  

Group C - Saturday Race 

Race started at 16:14:34 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/15/2019 16:05 
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